Total Enrollment
Male
Undergraduate
Graduate
Female
Undergraduate
Graduate

Ethnic Origin
Black or African American
Hispanic/Latino

Headcount Precentage

1,280
499
425

74
781
595
186

1,280
1,120
10

100%
39%

61%

100%

88%
1%

Headcount
Freshmen
Sophomores
Juniors
Seniors

Undergraduate Full-time
Undergraduate Part-time

Ethnic Origin

Black or African American

Headcount
1,020
330
166
207
317

463
557

1,020
962

Precentage
100%
32%
16%
20%
31%

45%
55%

100%
94%



