Headcount Precentage				Headcount	Precentage
Total Enrollment	1,280	100%	Headcount	1,020	100%
Male	499	39%	Freshmen	330	32%
Undergraduate	425		Sophomores	166	16%
Graduate	74		Juniors	207	20%
Female	781	61%	Seniors	317	31%
Undergraduate	595				
Graduate	186		Undergraduate Full-time	463	45%
			Undergraduate Part-time	557	55%
Ethnic Origin	1,280	100%	Ethnic Origin	1,020	100%
Black or African American	1,120	88%	Black or African American	962	94%
Hispanic/Latino	10	1%			